10-30
1
AdvancedTCA
Procucts
5
3U cPCI
Platform
s

Vibration
Operation: 11.95 Grms, 50-2000 Hz, each axis, MIL-STD-202G Method 214A
Ordering Information
Dual-Core Intel® Atom™ EPIC Single Board
Computer with H.264 Hardware Video DecoderReadyBoard™ 740
Features
	 Intel® Dual Core Atom™ Processor Supported
	 Gigabit LAN
	 H.264 Hardware Video Decoder
	 Analog VGA, LVDS and DVI-D display
	 PCI Express Mini Card socket
	 Onboard SSD
Model Number Description/Configuration
RB-740-R-18 Atom N450 1.66GHz, Integrated Graphics, 18-bit LVDS,
4GB on board SSD, 0°C to 60°C
RB-740-R-17 Atom N450 1.66GHz, H.264 decoder, DVI, 24-bit LVDS,
4GB on board SSD, -20°C to +70°C
RB-740-R-16  Atom D510 1.66GHz, H.264 decoder, DVI, 24-bit LVDS,
4GB on board SSD, -20°C to +70°C
RB-740-R-14 Atom D410 1.66GHz, Integrated Graphics, 24-bit LVDS,
4GB on board SSD, -20°C to +70°C
RB-740-L-16 Quick Start Kit (Atom D510 1.66GHz board, cable kit, 1GB
RAM, DVI, 24-bit LVDS, Driver & Software)